DYNE THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.0001

DYNE THERAPEUTICS INC COM USDO0.0001

ISIN:  US26818M1080

Overview

2024/08/23 18:41:11

Price
46.51 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.24% (1.02)

US26818M1080
DYN

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

4,109 EUR
S&P 500

46.44 USD (100)
46.55 USD (400)
45.79 USD
46.805 USD
45.13 USD
45.49 USD
46.191605 USD
212,433
9,814,772.27
4,841
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US26818M1080&ID_NOTATION=305024308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3dc42d2ca20643516226ec98c665629f92a990f5238dbf0bbe730ae3c73036e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4aa3f2f5e7e1c99b6&time=1724518574&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c54f44729445dff04bfe761f709e116faf93c074c8450d947e2603cd43468b1&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=307529130959be4ee&time=1724518574&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=caefdfb14eb7536ab99956ca3c3e901ac39999b604d5af700e39254927db4a11&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=407fed178fe2783c4&time=1724518574&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e68a9909acacd7a54af8be9236aaf87a1d7d5078bfa201eab8b9f149a004f56&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=2806e2bae515a13bd&time=1724518574&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aac3cc7761555012e357c07e991556e026277a8358d2379f1d4e843ec602169c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=be23e6693b811a37d&time=1724518574&tool=RSC

DYNE THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.0001

Details

2024/08/23 18:41:11

Price
46.51 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.24% (1.02)

ISIN US26818M1080
Symbol DYN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,109 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 46.44 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 46.55 USD (400)
Open 45.79 USD
High 46.805 USD
Low 45.13 USD
Close (prev. day) 45.49 USD
VWAP 46.191605 USD
Volume (pcs) 212,433
Trading volume 9,814,772.27
Number of trades 4,841
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +102.99% +318.49% +182.72%
Perf +23.08 +34.62 +29.40
(abs.)
Beta 1.68 1.35 1.42
Volatility 67.55 82.05 76.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/08/23 18:41 46.51 USD

46.17 USD (1,014,530
43.46 USD (964,909
33.97 USD (1,124,021
22.71 USD (1,230,113
47.45 USD (2024/08/20
12.33 USD (2024/01/03
47.45 USD (2024/08/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
6.40 USD (2023/10/30)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
9.81 4,841
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=305024308

DYNE THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
DYNE THERAPEUTICS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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